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LEAGUE #758: YBC JR.

WEEK #25 - 4/9/16

SATURDAY - 10:30 A.M. 100% OF 200
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 25 OF 25
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS.
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 5-TEAM 5 25 258 60549 490 664 1727 983 2729 1
2. # 3-STRIKERS 23 231 59401 518 692 1760 972 2570 2
3. # 1-JR TEAM #1 21 220 59017 666 812 2174 914 2579 3
4. # 4-THE STRIKERS 24 207.5 58493 472 592 1581 910 2535 4
5. # 2-JR TEAM #2 22 187.5 57421 466 603 1647 902 2544 5
6. # 6-TEAM 6 26 21 39508 407 542 1487 819 2400 6
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
2 793 808 751 2352 7 VS 1 847 763 820 2430 10
4 775 750 732 2257 3 VS 3 885 861 791 2537 12.5
5 840 861 867 2568 12.5 VS 6 683 663 677 2023 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
294 NOAH EDIGER 642 NOAH EDIGER 165.1 NOAH EDIGER
270 ADAM DUSIK 637 BRENDAN COMBDON 154.1 BRENDAN COMBDON
260 BRENDAN COMBDON 566 SEBASTIAN SELVER 144.6 SEBASTIAN SELVER
224 SEBASTIAN SELVER 557 JAMES RUTH 142.8 JAMES RUTH
220 JAMES RUTH 524 JUSTIN SEGALL 139.4 ARIES BELTOWSKI

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
293 EMMA SCHEWE 645 CHLOE FLEMING 180.5 CHLOE FLEMING
279 KENNEDY SHORTEN 624 KENNEDY SHORTEN 168.1 KENNEDY SHORTEN
270 CHLOE FLEMING 577 EMMA SCHEWE 146.6 EMMA SCHEWE
215 BROOKLYN MOTKALUK 532 CALEIGH HOFMANN 141.5 CALEIGH HOFMANN
200 CALEIGH HOFMANN 475 BROOKLYN MOTKALUK 141.0 ALYSSA GILMORE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
812 JR TEAM #1 2174 JR TEAM #1
692 STRIKERS 1760 STRIKERS
664 TEAM 5 1727 TEAM 5
603 JR TEAM #2 1647 JR TEAM #2
592 THE STRIKERS 1581 THE STRIKERS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
983 TEAM 5 2729 TEAM 5
972 STRIKERS 2579 JR TEAM #1
914 JR TEAM #1 2570 STRIKERS
910 THE STRIKERS 2544 JR TEAM #2
902 JR TEAM #2 2535 THE STRIKERS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

187 BRENDAN COMBDON MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 184 JUSTIN SEGALL
503 NOAH EDIGER MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 482 ADAM DUSIK
252 JUSTIN SEGALL MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 250 ADAM DUSIK
722 ADAM DUSIK MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 675 JUSTIN SEGALL
256 CHLOE FLEMING WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 223 EMMA SCHEWE
620 CHLOE FLEMING WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 542 EMMA SCHEWE
278 EMMA SCHEWE WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 277 CHLOE FLEMING
707 EMMA SCHEWE WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 683 CHLOE FLEMING
714 JR TEAM #1 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 626 STRIKERS

2031 JR TEAM #1 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1760 STRIKERS
+ 52 JUSTIN SEGALL MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 50 ADAM DUSIK
+ 78 EMMA SCHEWE WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 77 CHLOE FLEMING
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***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 75 - ARIES BELTOWSKI 91* MAN GAME OVER 100 - SEBASTIAN SELVER 107*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - CAMERON GILMORE 105* MAN GAME OVER 100 - CAMERON GILMORE 106*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - JAMES RUTH 116* MAN GAME OVER 100 - ANTON PETERS 120*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - ANTON PETERS 114* MAN GAME OVER 100 - ANTON PETERS 107*
MAN GAME OVER 125 - SEBASTIAN SELVER 130* MAN GAME OVER 125 - SEBASTIAN SELVER 126*
MAN GAME OVER 125 - ARIES BELTOWSKI 133* MAN GAME OVER 125 - ARIES BELTOWSKI 148*
MAN GAME OVER 125 - CAMERON GILMORE 126* MAN GAME OVER 125 - NOAH EDIGER 142*
MAN GAME OVER 125 - BRENDAN COMBDON 149* MAN GAME OVER 125 - BRENDAN COMBDON 135*
MAN GAME OVER 125 - JAMES RUTH 125* MAN GAME OVER 125 - JAMES RUTH 139*
MAN GAME OVER 125 - JUSTIN SEGALL 134* MAN GAME OVER 125 - ADAM DUSIK 149*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - JUSTIN SEGALL 153* MAN GAME OVER 150 - ADAM DUSIK 163*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - ADAM DUSIK 170* MAN GAME OVER 175 - NOAH EDIGER 183*
MAN GAME OVER 175 - NOAH EDIGER 178* MAN GAME OVER 175 - BRENDAN COMBDON 187*
MAN GAME OVER 175 - JUSTIN SEGALL 184* MAN SERIES OVER 250 - SEBASTIAN SELVER 363*
MAN SERIES OVER 250 - ARIES BELTOWSKI 372* MAN SERIES OVER 250 - CAMERON GILMORE 337*
MAN SERIES OVER 250 - NOAH EDIGER 503* MAN SERIES OVER 250 - BRENDAN COMBDON 471*
MAN SERIES OVER 250 - JAMES RUTH 380* MAN SERIES OVER 250 - JUSTIN SEGALL 471*
MAN SERIES OVER 250 - ANTON PETERS 341* MAN SERIES OVER 250 - ADAM DUSIK 482*
MAN PINS OVER AVG - JUSTIN SEGALL + 52* MAN PINS OVER AVG - ADAM DUSIK + 50*

WOMAN GAME OVER 100 - KENNEDY SHORTEN 112* WOMAN GAME OVER 125 - CALEIGH HOFMANN 147*
WOMAN GAME OVER 125 - EMMA SCHEWE 136* WOMAN GAME OVER 125 - KENNEDY SHORTEN 126*
WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - CALEIGH HOFMANN 163* WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - CHLOE FLEMING 159*
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - EMMA SCHEWE 223* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - EMMA SCHEWE 183*
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - CHLOE FLEMING 256* WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - CHLOE FLEMING 205*
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - KENNEDY SHORTEN 199* WOMAN SERIES OVER 250 - CALEIGH HOFMANN 310
WOMAN SERIES OVER 250 - EMMA SCHEWE 542* WOMAN SERIES OVER 250 - CHLOE FLEMING 620*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 250 - KENNEDY SHORTEN 437* WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - EMMA SCHEWE + 78*
WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - CHLOE FLEMING + 77*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #1-JR TEAM #1 TM #4-THE STRIKERS
NOAH EDIGER 35 294 642 322 726 11891 72 165.1 SEBASTIAN SELVER 56 224 566 281 737 10416 72 144.6
CHLOE FLEMING 20 270 645 285 699 13544 75 180.5 CAMERON GILMORE 67 204 511 265 700 3606 27 133.5
KENNEDY SHORTEN 32 279 624 312 735 12105 72 168.1
BRENDAN COMBDON 46 260 637 304 769 11559 75 154.1

HDCP=+133 AVG=667
TM #2-JR TEAM #2 TM #5-TEAM 5
COLTEN BARLISHEN 82 160 401 245 674 4611 39 118.2 JAMES RUTH 58 220 557 276 730 8144 57 142.8
NOAH PENNYCOOK 76 217 507 270 666 6326 51 124.0 JUSTIN SEGALL 67 205 524 284 761 7869 59 133.3
ARIES BELTOWSKI 61 213 501 267 678 6695 48 139.4 ANTON PETERS 93 189 420 284 705 5807 54 107.5

ADAM DUSIK 78 270 484 356 775 7373 60 122.8
HDCP=+296 AVG=504

TM #3-STRIKERS TM #6-TEAM 6
CALEIGH HOFMANN 59 200 532 262 709 6086 43 141.5
ALYSSA GILMORE 59 191 474 261 684 5220 37 141.0
BROOKLYN MOTKALUK 85 215 475 301 739 4150 36 115.2
EMMA SCHEWE 54 293 577 351 768 10117 69 146.6

HDCP=+257 AVG=543
*SUBSTITUTES*
ELIZABETH MACLELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 RYAN BAKER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
SARAH HENRICKSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - JR TEAM #1
NOAH EDIGER 183 178 142 503 11891 72 165 294 642 322 726 35
CHLOE FLEMING 256 205 159 620 13544 75 180 270 645 285 699 20
KENNEDY SHORTEN 126 112 199 437 12105 72 168 279 624 312 735 32
BRENDAN COMBDON 149 135 187 471 11559 75 154 260 637 304 769 46

TM #2 - JR TEAM #2
COLTEN BARLISHEN (118) (118) (118) 354 4611 39 118 160 401 245 674 82
NOAH PENNYCOOK (124) (124) (124) 372 6326 51 124 217 507 270 666 76
ARIES BELTOWSKI 133 148 91 372 6695 48 139 213 501 267 678 61

TM #3 - STRIKERS
CALEIGH HOFMANN 147 163 (140) 450 6086 43 141 200 532 262 709 59
ALYSSA GILMORE (141) (141) (141) 423 5220 37 141 191 474 261 684 59
BROOKLYN MOTKALUK (115) (115) (115) 345 4150 36 115 215 475 301 739 85
EMMA SCHEWE 223 183 136 542 10117 69 146 293 577 351 768 54

TM #4 - THE STRIKERS
SEBASTIAN SELVER 130 126 107 363 10416 72 144 224 566 281 737 56
CAMERON GILMORE 126 105 106 337 3606 27 133 204 511 265 700 67

TM #5 - TEAM 5
JAMES RUTH 125 116 139 380 8144 57 142 220 557 276 730 58
JUSTIN SEGALL 134 184 153 471 7869 59 133 205 524 284 761 67
ANTON PETERS 120 114 107 341 5807 54 107 189 420 284 705 93
ADAM DUSIK 163 149 170 482 7373 60 122 270 484 356 775 78

TM #6 - TEAM 6

*SUBSTITUTES*
ELIZABETH MACLELL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN BAKER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARAH HENRICKSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


